Part Number
Catalog
Number UPC Code Description
CA
03
IL
06
PA

Regional Distribution Center Stock List
Miniliter® LED Floods
10-Day Quick Ship Ordering Guide
Order Limit Per Fixture Selection: 15   QS 10
LAMP
INCLUDED
MHS 30L U BZ
BEAM
M 4x4
N 2x2
W 6x6
FINISH
BZ Bronze
OPTIONS
PC1 Button photocontrol, 120V
PC4 Button photocontrol, 277V
VOLTAGE
U 120-277V
CCT
4K 4000K
5K 5000K
NUMBER
OF LEDS
30L 30 LEDs
MOUNTING
Y Yoke
K Knuckle
SERIES
MHS Miniliter®
5-Day Quick Ship Ordering Guide
Order Limit Per Fixture Selection: 15
CATALOG NUMBER DESCRIPTION CCT LUMENS WATTS
MHS-Y-30LU-5K-W-BZ Flood, Yoke, 30 LED, 120-277V, Wide Beam, Bronze 5000K 6164 71
MHS-Y-30LU-5K-M-BZ Flood, Yoke, 30 LED, 120-277V, Medium Beam, Bronze 5000K 6164 71